Series ZM
Vacuum Ejector
All in One!
• Built-in suction filter silencer
• Air supply valve for generating a vacuum
• Vacuum release valve (equipped with a flow volume adjustment valve)
• Vacuum pressure switch (solid state, diaphragm)
Adaptable for a manifold

∗ Silencer is applicable to single
unit style.
How to Order
Series ZM
Vacuum Ejector
With Valve and Switch
For details about certified products
conforming to international standards,
visit us at www.smcworld.com.
Quick Delivery/Model
Table (1) How to Order Connector for Solid State Switch
Nil
30
50
0.6 m
3 m
5 m
Lead wire length
5A20ZS
AA20ZS• Without lead wire (A connector and 4 sockets)
• With lead wire
Note) If ordering switch with 5 m lead wire, specify both switch
and lead wire with connector part numbers.
Ex.) ZM���-E15CN .............................. 1 pc.
ZS-20-5A-50 ..................................... 1 pc.
Table (2) How to Order Connector for Supply Valve and Vacuum Release Valve
(Applicable to 100 VAC only)
(Applicable to 110 VAC only)
(Applicable to DC only)
1A36VJ10
3A36VJ10
4A20VJ10
Nil
6
10
15
20
25
30
300 mm
600 mm
1000 mm
1500 mm
2000 mm
2500 mm
3000 mm
Lead wire length
How to Order
When using AC, the DC solenoids are
operated via a rectifier. Therefore, when
using this type, make sure to combine the
connector assembly equipped with a rectifier
with the exclusive solenoids. Using other
combinations could lead to bumed coils or
other types of malfunctions.
Note) If ordering a valve with 600 mm or longer
lead wire, indicate the valve without
connector and connector assembly.
Ex.) Lead wire length: 1000 mm
ZM���-K1LO ............................... 1 pc.
∗ VJ10-36-1A-10 .............................. 2 pcs.
ZM Nozzle diameter Body style Standard supply pressure
05 0.5 mm ø
07 0.7 mm ø
10 1.0 mm ø
13 1.3 mm ø
2
<Without valve>
For single unit
4 For manifold, common SUP
6 For Manifold, individual SUP
1
<With valve>
For single unit
3 For manifold, common SUP
5 For manifold, individual SUP
H 0.5 MPa
M 0.35 MPa
(Except nozzle diameter “05” type)
<Without valve/Single unit>

Misc.
Manifold Specifications
How to Order Ejector Manifold
Maximum Ejector Stations (Max. operable nos. simultaneously)
Manifold Specifications: Series ZZM
Manifold style Stacking
Rc
Rc
Rc      ,
Right side/Left side/Both sides
Max.10 stations
ZZM-SA (With bolts)
Common SUP port∗
Individual SUP port∗
Common EXH port
EXH port location
Max. number of stations
Silencer
 ∗∗
1 4
1 8
1 2 3 4
∗  Mixed mounting of common SUP and individual SUP types possible.
∗∗ Right or left to the VAC port.
∗ Effective area of external silencer is 160 mm2.
ZZM Stations — 06
ZM053
ZM054
ZM073
ZM074
ZM103
ZM104
ZM133
ZM134
ZZM Stations — 06B
ZZM Stations — 04
ZZM Stations — 04B
10
10
10
10
8
10
8
10
5
8
5
8
4
6
4
6
Ejector model
Manifold model
R
L
R
L
RZZM 06 06
Rc
Thread type
NPTF
G
Series ZM
Manifold
Multi-ejecter
Port and silencer
location∗∗
Common EXH port size
Number of stations
R Right side
L Left side

Ejector model
Manifold model
How to Order Ejector Manifold
Number of stations
ZZMA 06 —      06  R
 01 1 station
10   10 stations (max.)
Thread type
Nil
 T
 F
Rc
NPTF
G
Port and silencer location
R
L
B
Right side
Left side
Both sides
Common EXH port size
 04 1/2
 06 3/4
S Silencer dedicated for ZZMA (ZZM-SA)
∗ Indicate the ejector model no. below the manifold base no.
Note) Right and left side are viewed from the front side of VAC port.
Example) Manifold model no.:   ZZMA04-SR (1 pc.)
Ejector model no.   :   ∗ZMA073H-K5-T14C (4 pcs.)
ZZMA Stations — 06
ZZMA Stations — 06B
ZZMA Stations — 04
ZZMA Stations — 04B
R
L
R
L
··· ···
13-4-29
Series ZMVacuum Ejector:
With Solid State Timer
ZX
ZR
ZM
ZH
ZU
ZL
ZY
ZQ
ZF
ZP
ZCU
AMJ
Misc.
L1
1StationsL
28 ± 1.5
40 ± 1.5
56 ± 1.5
2
44 ± 1.5
56 ± 1.5
72 ± 1.5
3
60 ± 1.5
72 ± 1.5
88 ± 1.5
4
76 ± 1.5
 88 ± 1.5
104 ± 1.5
5
92 ± 1.5